
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 111 5-3 0 8  0 1064605 023474 BATANGAS 301A2  4 01-2008

 70 0 0 0 0  0 704605 023475 BINAN 301A2  4 12-2007

 67 6 0 0 3  3 614605 023477 BULAN 301A2  4 12-2007

 32-1-2 0 1  0 334605 023478 CABUYAO 301A2  4 01-2008

 63-6-9 0 0  3 694605 023479 CALAMBA HOST 301A2  4 01-2008

 35 1-1 0 2  0 344605 023480 CAMARINES SUR 301A2  4 01-2008

 36 4-2 0 6  0 324605 023481 CAVITE CITY 301A2  4 01-2008

 42 10 0 0 10  0 324605 023482 DAET 301A2  4 10-2007

 27 7 0 0 7  0 204605 023484 IMUS 301A2  4 01-2008

 46 11-1 0 12  0 354605 023485 LAS PINAS HOST 301A2  4 01-2008

 45 10 0 0 10  0 354605 023488 LEGASPI CITY 301A2  4 10-2007

 27 2-2 0 4  0 254605 023492 MAKATI HOST 301A2  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 254605 023493 MAKATI AYALA 301A2  7 12-2007

 14 2 0 0 2  0 124605 023495 MAKATI KAGITINGAN 301A2  4 09-2007

 26-7-7 0 0  0 334605 023497 LIPA CITY MALARAYAT 301A2  4 01-2008

 35 0 0 0 0  0 354605 023529 MUNTINGLUPA 301A2  4 01-2008

 23-5-6 0 1  0 284605 023532 PASAY MABUHAY 301A2  4 01-2008

 74-6-10 0 4  0 804605 023533 PASAY CITY HOST 301A2  4 01-2008

 59 3-4 0 7  0 564605 023536 SAN PABLO CITY HOST 301A2  4 01-2008

 36 0 0 0 0  0 364605 023537 SAN PEDRO 301A2  4 01-2008

 29-3-3 0 0  0 324605 023541 TABACO 301A2  4 01-2008

 0-16-16 0 0  0 164605 029418 LUCENA MIDTOWN 301A2  6 10-2007

 19-2-2 0 0  0 214605 030662 NAIC 301A2  4 01-2008

 21 0 0 0 0  0 214605 033585 MAGDALO L C 301A2  4 12-2007

 34 1 0 0 1  0 334605 033587 NEW INDANG L C 301A2  4 01-2008

 26-3-4 0 0  1 294605 034475 NAGA CITY PENAFRANCIA 301A2  4 11-2007

 26 3 0 0 3  0 234605 034885 SEVEN LAKES L C 301A2  4 12-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 104605 041841 PARANAQUE EXECUTIVE 301A2  7 12-2007

 26 11 0 0 11  0 154605 044768 SAN PABLO LAKE CITY 301A2  7 12-2007

 35-2-10 0 7  1 374605 046873 DASMARINAS 301A2  4 01-2008

 9 0 0 0 0  0 94605 046933 PUERTO PRINCESA CITY PAL EXEC 301A2  4

 12 0-12 0 1  11 124605 048875 NARRA 301A2  4 10-2007

 12-5-5 0 0  0 174605 050546 PUERTO PRINCESA CITY BALAYONG 301A2  4 12-2007

 0-30-30 0 0  0 304605 051927 INFANTA 301A2  6 10-2007

 63-1-5 0 4  0 644605 053653 MAKATI GOLDEN 301A2  4 01-2008

 37-2-2 0 0  0 394605 053708 SAN PABLO CITY EMERALD 301A2  4 01-2008

 33 4-1 0 4  1 294605 053870 ALBAY UNITED 301A2  4 12-2007

 12 0 0 0 0  0 124605 056301 PARANAQUE MABUHAY 301A2  7 12-2007
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 58 0 0 0 0  0 584605 057553 BINAN BAYANIHAN 301A2  4 12-2007

 53-3-3 0 0  0 564605 058627 BATANGAS CROWN 301A2  7 12-2007

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214605 059517 STA ROSA KAUNLARAN 301A2  6 10-2007

 30 0 0 0 0  0 304605 061407 CALAMBA FINEST 301A2  7 12-2007

 21-3-7 0 4  0 244605 062165 MUNTINLUPA CITY VICTORIA HOMES 301A2  4 01-2008

 27 0 0 0 0  0 274605 063133 STO TOMAS FINEST 301A2  7 11-2007

 18-3-9 0 5  1 214605 064378 LAS PINAS CITY 301A2  4 01-2008

 36 0 0 0 0  0 364605 082380 LAS PINAS DALTA 301A2  4

 0-24-24 0 0  0 244605 088454 SILANG 301A2  6 10-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 154605 096273 CALAMBA MAKILING FINEST 301A2  4

 20-2-3 0 1  0 224605 096274 LAS PINAS DIAMOND 301A2  4 01-2008

 30 0-3 0 3  0 304605 096276 MOLINO PERPETUAL 301A2  4 01-2008

 32 8-2 0 10  0 244605 096816 LAS PINAS CLASSIC 301A2  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204605 097120 SANTA CRUZ LAGUNA 301A2  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204605 097121 MAUBAN QUEZON 301A2  6 10-2007

 21 0 0 0 0  0 214605 097843 ROSARIO TOMBOL HILL 301A2  4 10-2007

 27 0-2 0 2  0 274605 097995 QUEZON METRO REINA 301A2  7 12-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 234605 098107 BICOLANDIA 301A2  7 12-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204605 099711 PARANAQUE ARIRANG 301A2  4 12-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204605 099761 GMA HOLY FAMILY 301A2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204605 099834 UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP JONELTA 301A2  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  59  133  21  0 -231 -77  1,788 1,865
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 4605

Club Date StatusClub Name

023493 STATUS QUO12-2007MAKATI AYALA

023536 GOOD STANDING07-2007SAN PABLO CITY HOST

023541 STATUS QUO12-2007TABACO

023541 GOOD STANDING01-2008TABACO

029418 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007LUCENA MIDTOWN

033585 STATUS QUO07-2007MAGDALO L C

033585 GOOD STANDING10-2007MAGDALO L C

041841 STATUS QUO12-2007PARANAQUE EXECUTIVE

044768 STATUS QUO12-2007SAN PABLO LAKE CITY

048875 STATUS QUO07-2007NARRA

048875 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007NARRA

048875 GOOD STANDING11-2007NARRA

051927 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007INFANTA

056301 STATUS QUO12-2007PARANAQUE MABUHAY

058627 STATUS QUO12-2007BATANGAS CROWN

059517 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007STA ROSA KAUNLARAN

061407 STATUS QUO12-2007CALAMBA FINEST

063133 STATUS QUO11-2007STO TOMAS FINEST

088454 STATUS QUO07-2007SILANG
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088454 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SILANG

096274 GOOD STANDING10-2007LAS PINAS DIAMOND

097121 STATUS QUO07-2007MAUBAN QUEZON

097121 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007MAUBAN QUEZON

097843 STATUS QUO07-2007ROSARIO TOMBOL HILL

097843 GOOD STANDING10-2007ROSARIO TOMBOL HILL

097995 STATUS QUO12-2007QUEZON METRO REINA

098107 STATUS QUO12-2007BICOLANDIA

099711 GOOD STANDING10-2007PARANAQUE ARIRANG

099761 GOOD STANDING10-2007GMA HOLY FAMILY

099834 GOOD STANDING10-2007UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP JONELTA
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